
BREWED BEVERAGES
Fresh Brewed Regular or Decaf Coffee  
delivered in disposable beverage box   
with creamer, sweeteners & service ware
Iced Tea or Hot Tea  
delivered in disposable beverage box 
provided with sweeteners & service ware

B E V E R A G E S

BY THE BOTTLE
Assorted Soft Drinks
12 ounce can  
Bottled Spring Water
16 ounce bottle  
Fruit Juice
10 ounce bottle
Sparkling Water 

WATER COOLER
Water Cooler 
dispenser + 5 gallon jug  
Additional 5 gallons  

S N A C K S
SERVES 25
Tri-Color Tortilla Chips and Salsa   
Crispy Potato Chips and Onion Dip
SERVES 20
Snack Mix, Pretzel Twists or Peanuts  
Deluxe Mixed Nuts  
INDIVIDUAL SERVINGS
Individual Bag of Chips 
Whole Fruit 
 

B O O T H  S E R V I C E  M E N U
BEVERAGES MAY NOT BE CHARGED 

ON CONSUMPTION

2 0 1 7  B O O T H  S E R V I C E  P O L I C I E S
ALL ORDERS ARE DROP OFF SERVICE

CLIENT RESPONSIBLE FOR 
DISPOSING OF ANY/ ALL TRASH

W A T E R  C O O L E R
 

Mini Sandwiches

Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Display
  
Fresh Vegetable Crudités & Dip

Domestic Cheese & Cracker Tray
   

D R E A M  I T .  

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE

P A Y M E N T  &  D E A D L I N E S

BARTENDER FEE

48.00

45.00

4.25

4.25

4.25

5.25

148.00 UP TO 4 HOUR SERVICE
REQUIRED FOR ALCOHOL PURCHASES

Specialty/Imported Beer 
12 ounce can

Domestic Beer 
12 ounce can

House Wine
750ml bottle

6.25

5.75

36.00

B A K E R Y   
Breakfast Breads, Muffins  

& Fruit Danish

HEYCUPCAKE! Minis

HEYCUPCAKE! Originals

Assorted Jumbo Cookies

Thick Fudge Brownies

Lemon Bars

PER  DOZEN

45.00

42.00

62.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

27.00
28.50

24.50
36.00

3.50
3.50

Green Chili Pimento Cheese,Texas Muffuletta,
& Curried Dill Albacore Tuna Salad

125.00

112.50
160.00
155.00

35.00

10.00

CATERING ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 
AT LEAST 14 DAYS PRIOR TO THE 
EVENT DATE.

ANY ORDERS APPROVED WITHIN 
14 DAYS OF THE EVENT DATE OR 
ON-SITE WILL RESULT IN AN 
ADDITIONAL 10% LATE FEE.

100% FULL PAYMENT REQUIRED 
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF SERVICES.

A CREDIT CARD MUST BE ON FILE FOR 
ANY RE-ORDERS MADE ON-SITE, 
NO EXCEPTIONS.

CATERING SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO
20% SERVICE CHARGE AND 8.25% SALES 
TAX. THE SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT
A GRATUITY.

ALL FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES ARE 
PROVIDED WITH SUSTAINABLE DISPOSABLE WARE.

THIS IS DONE TO CONTRIBUTE TOWARDS THE
BUILDINGS GREEN INITIATIVES & 
MAINTAINING ITS LEED GOLD CERTIFICATION.

KERRY CRAIG
Kcraig@levyrestaurants.com
(512) 404-4137

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

SERVES 25 
C O L D  P L A T T E R S

POPCORN KIT
Includes: Popcorn Machine,
Case of Popcorn & Electricity

340.00

Additional Case of Popcorn 115.00


