BOOTH SERVICE MENU



2017 BOOTH SERVICE POLICIES

ALL ORDERS ARE DROP OFF SERVICE

CLIENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DISPOSING OF ANY/ ALL TRASH

BEVERAGES MAY NOT BE CHARGED ON CONSUMPTION

BEVERAGES

BREWED BEVERAGES Fresh Brewed Regular or Decaf Coffee 48.00 delivered in disposable beverage box with creamer, sweeteners & service ware Iced Tea or Hot Tea 45.00 delivered in disposable beverage box provided with sweeteners & service ware BY THE BOTTLE **Assorted Soft Drinks** 4.25 12 ounce can **Bottled Spring Water** 4.25 16 ounce bottle **Fruit Juice** 4.25 10 ounce bottle **Sparkling Water** 5.25 WATER COOLER WATER COOLER 35.00 **Water Cooler** dispenser + 5 gallon jug 10.00

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Specialty/Imported Beer

12 ounce can	6.25
Domestic Beer	
12 ounce can	5.75
House Wine	
750ml bottle	36.00
BARTENDER FEE	
148.00 UP TO 4 HOUR SERVICE REQUIRED FOR ALCOHOL PURCHASES	
BAKERY	
PER DOZEN	
Breakfast Breads, Muffins	
& Fruit Danish	45.00
HEYCUPCAKE! Minis	42.00
HEYCUPCAKE! Originals	62.00
Assorted Jumbo Cookies	45.00
Thick Fudge Brownies	45.00
Lemon Bars	45.00

SNACKS

SERVES 25	
Tri-Color Tortilla Chips and Salsa	27.00
Crispy Potato Chips and Onion Dip	28.50
SERVES 20	
Snack Mix, Pretzel Twists or Peanuts	24.50
Deluxe Mixed Nuts	36.00
INDIVIDUAL SERVINGS	
Individual Bag of Chips	3.50
Whole Fruit	3.50
POPCORN KIT	340.00
Includes: Popcorn Machine,	
Case of Popcorn & Electricity	
Additional Case of Popcorn	115.00
COLD PLATTERS	
SERVES 25	
Mini Sandwiches	125.00
Green Chili Pimento Cheese, Texas Muffuletta	,

& Curried Dill Albacore Tuna Salad	
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Display	112.50
Fresh Vegetable Crudités & Dip	160.00
Domestic Cheese & Cracker Tray	155.00

PAYMENT & DEADLINES

Additional 5 gallons

CATERING ORDERS MUST BE PLACED AT LEAST 14 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT DATE.

ANY ORDERS APPROVED WITHIN 14 DAYS OF THE EVENT DATE OR ON-SITE WILL RESULT IN AN ADDITIONAL 10% LATE FEE.

100% FULL PAYMENT REQUIRED PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF SERVICES.

A CREDIT CARD MUST BE ON FILE FOR ANY RE-ORDERS MADE ON-SITE. NO EXCEPTIONS.

CATERING SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO 20% SERVICE CHARGE AND 8.25% SALES TAX. THE SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT A GRATUITY.



ALL FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES ARE PROVIDED WITH SUSTAINABLE DISPOSABLE WARE.

THIS IS DONE TO CONTRIBUTE TOWARDS THE **BUILDINGS GREEN INITIATIVES &** MAINTAINING ITS LEED GOLD CERTIFICATION.

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE KERRY CRAIG

Kcraig@levyrestaurants.com (512) 404-4137

DREAM IT.